CAMPIELLO

EVENTS | FOOD & BEVERAGE MINIMUMS

CLUB ROOM ONLY | 70 Seated / 90 Cocktails

Prices below do not include an additional $2,000 Room Rental Fee

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

CLUB ROOM AND COURTYARD | 140 Seated /180 Cocktails

SEASON

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$13,000.00
$13,000.00
$13,000.00
$13,000.00
$10,000.00

S5N1-5/26 10/8-12/20

$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$3,000.00

Prices below do not include an additional $4,000 Room Rental Fee

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

SEASON
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$25,000.00

CLUB ROOM LUNCH | 70 Seated
Prices below do not include an additional $500 Room Rental Fee

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

SEASON
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00

5/1-5/26 10/8-10/31

$14,000.00
$14,000.00
$14,000.00
$14,000.00
$21,000.00
$21,000.00
$14,000.00

SUMMER
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

Lunch Parties in season and summer weekends must end by 3:00pm

SUMMER
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00

11-12/20
$18,000.00
$18,000.00
$18,000.00
$18,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$189,000.00



CAMPIELLO

EVENTS | FOOD & BEVERAGE MINIMUMS (CONTINUED)

CONSERVATORY AND COURTYARD | Conservatory cannot be private due to bathroom access for Campiello
Prices below do not include an additional $4,000 Room Rental Fee

SEASON 5/1-5/26 10/8-10/31 11/1-12/20 SUMMER
Monday $21,000.00 $14,000.00 $19,000.00 $1,000.00
Tuesday $21,000.00 $14,000.00 $19,000.00 $1,000.00
Wednesday $21,000.00 $14,000.00 $19,000.00 $1,000.00
Thursday $26,000.00 $14,000.00 $24,000.00 $1,000.00
Friday $26,000.00 $21,000.00 $24,000.00 $11,000.00
Saturday $26,000.00 $21,000.00 $24,000.00 $11,000.00
Sunday $21,000.00 $14,000.00 $19,000.00 $1,000.00
FULL RESTAURANT BUY OUT | Up to 400 guests
Prices below do not include an additional $10,000 Room Rental Fee

SEASON 5/11-5/26 10/8-12/20 SUMMER
Monday $110,000.00 $50,000.00 $35,000.00
Tuesday $110,000.00 $50,000.00 $35,000.00
Wednesday $110,000.00 $50,000.00 $35,000.00
Thursday $110,000.00 $50,000.00 $35,000.00
Friday $140,000.00 $75,000.00 $60,000.00
Saturday $140,000.00 $75,000.00 $60,000.00
Sunday $110,000.00 $75,000.00 $35,000.00



CAMPIELLO

EVENTS | FOOD & BEVERAGE MINIMUMS

CLUB ROOM ONLY ‘ 70 Seated / 90 Cocktails

Prices below do not include an additional $2,000 Room Rental Fee

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

SEASON

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$13,000.00
$13,000.00
$13,000.00
$13,000.00
$10,000.00

CLUB ROOM LUNCH | 70 Seated
Prices below do not include an additional $500 Room Rental Fee

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

SEASON

$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$2000.00
$1,500.00

S5/1-5/26 10/8-12/20

$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$3,000.00

SUMMER
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

Lunch Parties in season and summer weekends must end by 3:00pm

SUMMER

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00



