

### EVENTS | FOOD & BEVERAGE MINIMUMS

CLUB ROOM ONLY | 70 Seated / 90 Cocktails

Prices below do not include an additional \$2,000 Room Rental Fee

	SEASON	5/1-5/26 10/8-12/20	SUMMER
Monday	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00
Tuesday	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00
Wednesday	\$13,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00
Thursday	\$13,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00
Friday	\$13,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,000.00
Saturday	\$13,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,000.00
Sunday	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00

CLUB ROOM AND COURTYARD  $\mid$  140 Seated / 180 Cocktails

Prices below do not include an additional \$4,000 Room Rental Fee

	SEASON	5/1-5/26 10/8-10/31	11/1-12/20
Monday	\$25,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$18,000.00
Tuesday	\$25,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$18,000.00
Wednesday	\$25,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$18,000.00
Thursday	\$30,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$18,000.00
Friday	\$30,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$25,000.00
Saturday	\$30,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$25,000.00
Sunday	\$25,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$189,000.00

CLUB ROOM LUNCH | 70 Seated

Prices below do not include an additional \$500 Room Rental Fee

SEASON	SUMMER
Monday \$1,500.00	\$500.00
Tuesday \$1,500.00	\$500.00
Wednesday \$1,500.00	\$500.00
Thursday \$1,500.00	\$500.00
Friday \$2,000.00	\$500.00
Saturday \$2,000.00	\$500.00
Sunday \$1,500.00	\$500.00

Lunch Parties in season and summer weekends must end by 3:00pm

## EVENTS | FOOD & BEVERAGE MINIMUMS (CONTINUED)

CONSERVATORY AND COURTYARD | Conservatory cannot be private due to bathroom access for Campiello Prices below do not include an additional \$4,000 Room Rental Fee

	SEASON	5/1-5/26 10/8-10/31	11/1-12/20	SUMMER
Monday	\$21,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$1,000.00
Tuesday	\$21,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$1,000.00
Wednesday	\$21,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$1,000.00
Thursday	\$26,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,000.00
Friday	\$26,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$11,000.00
Saturday	\$26,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$11,000.00
Sunday	\$21,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$1,000.00

FULL RESTAURANT BUY OUT | Up to 400 guests

Prices below do not include an additional \$10,000 Room Rental Fee

	SEASON	5/1-5/26 10/8-12/20	SUMMER
Monday	\$110,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$35,000.00
Tuesday	\$110,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$35,000.00
Wednesday	\$110,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$35,000.00
Thursday	\$110,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$35,000.00
Friday	\$140,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$60,000.00
Saturday	\$140,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$60,000.00
Sunday	\$110,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$35,000.00

# EVENTS | food & beverage minimums

CLUB ROOM ONLY  $\mid$  70 Seated / 90 Cocktails

Prices below do not include an additional \$2,000 Room Rental Fee

	SEASON	5/1-5/26 10/8-12/20	SUMMER
Monday	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00
Tuesday	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00
Wednesday	\$13,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00
Thursday	\$13,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00
Friday	\$13,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,000.00
Saturday	\$13,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,000.00
Sunday	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00

CLUB ROOM LUNCH | 70 Seated

Prices below do not include an additional \$500 Room Rental Fee

	SEASON	SUMMER
Monday	\$1,500.00	\$500.00
Tuesday	\$1,500.00	\$500.00
Wednesday	\$1,500.00	\$500.00
Thursday	\$1,500.00	\$500.00
Friday	\$2,000.00	\$500.00
Saturday	\$2000.00	\$500.00
Sunday	\$1,500.00	\$500.00

Lunch Parties in season and summer weekends must end by 3:00pm